Datcd 30.08.2024.

7) Placc. I)atc & l'imc fbr opcning of Oi'icr:

Olficc of 't'hc Add1. CI1 & Projcct Sirc In-Chargc, Purulia Pumpcd Storagc I'}rojcct Sitc.

WilSEDCi., Bagmundi, Purulia West Ilengal on 30.08.2024 at 12:00 IIrs.

8) Irstimated Cost: Rs. 53,000/- (Rs. Fifty Three Thousand oniy; e*clrding GS'l'. (Approx.).

9) Availability of 'I'ender I)ocument:

a. WIISIIDCL official website : llt11 !!&gedcft!

b. Office of the Chief Engineer & Project Manager, PPSP I{Q, WBSEDCL, Vidyut
Ilhavan, Salt Lake City. Kolkata, West Bengal, PN: